EZCOVER® probe cover set
Improved protection for patient, user and equipment
B. Braun Medical N.V./S.A.  |  +32 (0) 2 712 86 50  |  customercare.be@bbraun.com  |  www.bbraun.be
V01/2022
PORTFOLIO OVERVIEW
Description Size (W x L cm) Units Article Code
Generic Set
U/S Probe Cover Set w/Gel 15 x 30 30 / Box PCG15030
U/S Probe Cover Set w/Gel 15 x 61 30 / Box PCG15061
U/S Probe Cover Set w/Gel 15 x 122 30 / Box PCG15122
U/S Probe Cover Set w/Gel 15 x 244 25 / Box PCG15244
Set with STOP (check)
U/S Probe Cover Set, STOP w/Gel 15 x 30 30 / Box PCT15030
U/S Probe Cover Set, STOP w/Gel 15 x 61 30 / Box PCT15061
U/S Probe Cover Set, STOP w/Gel 15 x 122 30 / Box PCT15122
U/S Probe Cover Set, STOP w/Gel 15 x 244 25 / Box PCT15244
LITERATURE:
1.  Sartoretti T, Sartoretti E, Bucher C et al. Bacterial contamination of ultrasound
probes in different radiological institutions before and after specific hygiene
training: do we have a general hygienical problem? Eur Radiol. 2017